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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 08/13/2024 8:00 am 12:00 pm LSA Athletics Fall Media Day Football Field

B Gymnasium
Thu 08/15/2024 TBD TBD HS JV/V Football Scrimmage @ St.Pius St. Pius X High School
Thu 08/22/2024 TBD TBD HS JV/V Football Scrimmage @ Concordia Concordia High School
Fri 08/30/2024 7:00 pm 10:00 pm HS Varsity Football vs Houston Christian Football Field
Fri 09/06/2024 7:00 pm 10:00 pm HS Varsity Football @ Hyde Park Hyde Park Baptist High School
Fri 09/13/2024 7:00 pm 10:00 pm HS Varsity Football vs John Cooper Football Field
Fri 09/20/2024 7:00 pm 10:00 pm HS Varsity Football vs Anahuac Football Field
Fri 09/27/2024 7:00 pm 10:00 pm HS Varsity Football @ St. John's St. John's School
Fri 10/11/2024 7:00 pm 10:00 pm HS Varsity Football @ Second Baptist Second Baptist School
Fri 10/18/2024 7:00 pm 10:00 pm HS Varsity Football vs Beaumont Kelly

(Homecoming)
Football Field

Fri 10/25/2024 7:00 pm 10:00 pm HS Varsity Football @ Fort Bend Christian Fort Bend Christian Academy
Fri 11/01/2024 7:00 pm 10:00 pm HS Varsity Football @ The Woodlands Christian The Woodlands Christian Academy
Fri 11/08/2024 7:00 pm 10:00 pm HS Varsity Football vs Cypress Christian (Senior

Night)
Football Field


